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Vysledkova listina - Finale

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zeny jednotlivkyné J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Zita Frydrychova Fin 6.40 6.90 7.00 7.20 7.3021.10 13.50 14.670 0.00 49.270
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) 49.270

2 Katerina Solanska Fin 7.00 7.20 7.20 6.90 7.1021.30 9.00 14.465 0.00 44.765
TJ Roznov pod Radhodtém (1994) 44.765

3 Michaela Karbanova Fin 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.5022.00 7.90 14.450 0.00 44.350
T) Roznov pod Radhodtém (1993) 44.350

4 |veta Kronerova Fin 7.60 7.70 7.30 7.50 7.3022.40 7.80 13.760 0.00 43.960
T) Sokol Olomouc (1994) 43.960

5 Denisa Lichtagova Fin 6.20 7.00 6.20 6.70 6.3019.20 8.50 13.375 0.00 41.075
Sokol Kampa (1999) 41.075

6 Marie Fialova Fin 6.20 6.70 6.30 6.00 5.80 18.50 9.00 13.205 0.00 40.705
Sokol Kampa (1993) 40.705

7 Monika Topicova Fin 6.50 6.20 6.00 6.00 5.90 18.20 6.60 13.495 0.00 38.295
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 38.295

8 Karolina Dolejsova Fin 1.40 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 4.50 2.30 2.945 0.00 9.745
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) 9.745
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zeny jednotlivkyné J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Zita Frydrychova Rnd 1A 8.90 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.4026.40 3.10 16.045 0.00 45.545
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) Rnd 2 6.90 7.40 7.50 7.20 7.7022.10 13.50 14.265 0.00 49.865 95.410

2 Katerina Solanska Rnd 1A 8.00 7.80 8.70 8.50 8.70 25.20 1.80 14.945 0.00 41.945
TJ Ro2nov pod Radhotém (1994) Rnd 2 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.00 7.1021.50 8.10 14.585 0.00 44.185 86.130

3 Denisa Lichtadgova Rnd 1B 7.70 7.70 7.60 7.90 7.1023.00 2.10 14.865 0.00 39.965
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 7.10 7.20 6.50 21.00 9.70 14.910 0.00 45.610 85.575

4 Karolina Dolejsova Rnd1A  7.50 7.60 7.60 8.00 8.0023.20 1.30 14.600 0.00 39.100
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 6.80 6.50 6.80 6.70 7.1020.30 8.80 14.030 0.00 43.130 82.230

5 Iveta Kronerova Rnd 1 A 8.00 7.90 7.70 7.70 7.6023.30 1.60 13.475 0.00 38.375
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1994) Rnd 2 7.50 7.10 7.60 7.20 7.3022.00 7.80 13.650 0.00 43.450 81.825

6 Michaela Karbanova Rnd 1A  7.40 7.50 7.50 6.90 7.4022.30 0.90 13.600 0.00 36.800
TJ Roznov pod Radho&t&m (1993) Rnd 2 7.20 7.70 7.20 7.20 7.3021.70 7.80 14.425 0.00 43.925 80.725

7 Monika Topicova Rnd1A  7.80 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.4021.90 1.80 13.665 0.00 37.365
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 7.10 7.00 6.80 6.80 6.9020.70 7.50 13.850 0.00 42.050 79.415

8 Marie Fialova Rnd 1A 7.40 7.20 7.00 7.10 7.6021.70 1.80 13.845 0.00 37.345
Sokol Kampa (1993) Rnd 2 6.10 6.80 6.40 6.50 6.50 19.40 9.00 13.210 0.00 41.610 78.955

9 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Rnd 1C16 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.60 7.5022.60 1.50 14.230 0.00 38.330
Trampoliny Litoméfice (1998) Rnd 2 5.90 6.20 6.10 5.90 5.8017.90 8.60 13.570 0.00 40.070 78.400

10 Petra Pokorna Rnd 1A  7.40 7.30 7.30 7.10 7.2021.80 1.50 13.930 0.00 37.230
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (1993) Rnd 2 6.90 6.90 6.70 6.60 6.5020.20 5.70 12.845 0.00 38.745 75.975

11 Tereza Privracka Rnd1D3 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.30 7.3022.10 1.20 12.585 0.00 35.885
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1998) Rnd 2 7.70 7.70 7.20 7.40 7.3022.40 4.60 12.565 0.00 39.565 75.450

12 Barbora Sykorova Rnd1D3 7.20 7.40 7.30 6.90 7.3021.80 1.20 12.795 0.00 35.795
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1999) Rnd 2 7.00 7.20 7.50 7.30 7.0021.50 4.80 12.565 0.00 38.865 74.660

13 Eliska Krausova Rnd1A  6.10 6.40 6.50 6.80 6.80 19.70 1.60 12.915 0.00 34.215
Sokol Kampa (1985) Rnd 2 5.70 6.20 6.70 6.20 5.90 18.30 7.30 13.260 0.00 38.860 73.075

14 Aneta Cadové Rnd 1B 7.00 7.00 7.10 7.00 6.8021.00 1.90 11.865 0.00 34.765
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1998) Rnd 2 6.50 6.50 6.40 6.60 6.40 19.40 6.60 11.980 0.00 37.980 72.745

15 Martina Dolezalova Rnd 1B 6.20 6.40 6.60 6.30 5.90 18.90 1.80 13.325 0.00 34.025
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 6.20 6.30 6.20 6.10 6.00 18.50 5.40 12.560 0.00 36.460 70.485

16 Anna Sim@nkové Rnd1D3 7.10 7.30 6.90 7.20 7.1021.40 1.20 14.135 0.00 36.735
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 5.90 6.10 6.00 5.80 5.9017.80 3.60 12.340 0.00 33.740 70.475

17 Kristyna KubeSova Rnd1D3 6.70 6.40 6.50 5.90 6.8019.60 1.20 11.485 0.00 32.285
T) Roznov pod Radhodtém (1999) Rnd 2 6.70 6.70 6.40 6.30 6.40 19.50 3.80 11.770 0.00 35.070 67.355
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Muzi jednotlivci J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Martin Pelc Fin 7.30 7.60 7.40 7.40 7.6022.40 15.00 16.370 0.00 53.770
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 53.770

2 Lukas Majer Fin 6.60 6.40 6.90 7.00 7.0020.50 12.40 15.380 0.00 48.280
Sokol Kampa (1997) 48.280

3 Ladislav Riedl Fin 7.00 7.50 7.30 7.40 7.2021.90 11.20 14.470 0.00 47.570
T) Sokol Olomouc (1999) 47.570

4 Adam Sult Fin 5.00 5.40 5.60 5.80 5.80 16.80 14.00 15.885 0.00 46.685
Sokol Kampa (1994) 46.685

5 Filip Hron Fin 6.50 7.30 7.10 7.20 7.0021.30 9.60 15.055 0.00 45.955
Sokol Kampa (1999) 45,955

6 Krystof Baumelt Fin 4.20 4.70 4.20 4.10 4.1012.50 8.00 9.280 0.00 29.780
Trampoliny Liberec (1993) 29.780

7 Matéj Exner Fin 4.00 4.80 4.00 3.60 3.9011.90 5.40 9.530 0.00 26.830
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) 26.830

8 FrantiSek Handl Fin 2.70 2.50 2.70 2.70 2.60 8.00 3.90 6.270 0.00 18.170
T) Sokol Olomouc (1997) 18.170
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Muzi jednotlivci J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Martin Pelc Rnd1A  9.30 9.00 8.90 8.90 8.8026.80 2.70 17.355 0.00 46.855
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.40 7.30 7.1022.10 14.40 16.100 0.00 52.600 99.455

2 Krystof Baumelt Rnd1A  8.50 8.10 8.90 8.60 9.10 26.00 3.10 16.465 0.00 45.565
Trampoliny Liberec (1993) Rnd 2 6.80 7.20 6.80 6.80 6.90 20.50 13.40 15.815 0.00 49.715 95.280

3 Matéj Exner Rnd1A  8.10 7.40 8.40 8.20 8.3024.60 2.50 16.450 0.00 43.550
Trampoliny Liberec (1991) Rnd 2 6.80 7.20 7.10 7.20 7.0021.30 12.40 15.960 0.00 49.660 93.210

4 Lukas Majer Rnd1B  8.10 7.80 7.90 8.00 8.0023.90 1.90 16.020 0.00 41.820
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 6.00 6.60 6.60 6.50 6.40 19.50 12.40 15.170 0.00 47.070 88.890

5 FrantiSek Handl Rnd1B  8.50 7.70 7.80 7.90 8.0023.70 1.90 15.875 0.00 41.475
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997) Rnd 2 6.40 6.40 6.60 6.60 6.50 19.50 9.30 14.905 0.00 43.705 85.180

6 Filip Hron Rnd1B  7.40 7.90 7.70 7.60 7.8023.10 1.60 15.100 0.00 39.800
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 6.30 6.60 6.50 6.60 6.1019.40 9.60 14.865 0.00 43.865 83.665

7 Ladislav Riedl Rnd 1B 7.00 6.20 7.20 7.30 7.3021.50 1.50 14.255 0.00 37.255
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1999) Rnd 2 6.40 7.60 6.70 6.80 6.3019.90 11.20 13.845 0.00 44.945 82.200

8 Adam Silt Rnd 1 A 9.00 8.70 9.10 8.60 8.8026.50 2.70 17.165 0.00 46.365
Sokol Kampa (1994) Rnd 2 4.60 5.50 4.80 4.60 4.60 14.00 9.90 11.235 0.00 35.135 81.500

9 Ales Kocvara Rnd1A  7.60 8.70 7.90 7.70 7.6023.20 1.40 14.550 0.00 39.150
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (1996) Rnd 2 6.30 6.70 6.60 6.40 6.40 19.40 7.20 14.170 0.00 40.770 79.920

10 David Mazur Rnd1B  6.10 7.70 6.50 6.20 6.40 19.10 1.90 13.600 0.00 34.600
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 5.60 6.30 6.10 6.00 6.1018.20 6.50 13.470 0.00 38.170 72.770

11 Matgj Sefr Rnd1B  3.10 3.30 3.20 3.10 3.10 9.40 0.00 6.250 0.00 15.650
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 5.90 6.30 6.00 5.80 5.8017.70 8.80 14.830 0.00 41.330 56.980

12 Naim Ashhab Rnd1A  8.20 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.1025.60 2.90 16.820 0.00 45.320
Sokol Kampa (1992) Rnd 2 1.40 1.60 1.60 1.50 1.60 4.70 2.90 3.400 0.00 11.000 56.320
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zeny synchronni dvojice Jl. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Zuzana Havelkové / Katefina Solanskd Fin 7.70 8.00 7.60 7.10 15.30 8.10 18.400 0.00 41.800
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (1986 / 1994) 41.800

2 M. Karbanova / |. Kronerova Fin 7.30 7.80 7.50 7.4014.90 7.80 16.400 0.00 39.100
ROZ / OLO (1993 / 1994) 39.100

3 L. Bulanderové / K. Ulbrichtova Fin 7.40 7.40 7.50 6.70 14.80 6.80 17.400 0.00 39.000
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2000 / 1998) 39.000

4 M. Dolezalovéd / A. Cadové Fin 7.40 7.40 7.40 6.80 14.80 4.40 18.800 0.00 38.000
TJ Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) 38.000

5 K. DoIejéové / E. Rozkovcova Fin 8.10 7.30 7.60 6.90 14.90 4.70 18.200 0.00 37.800
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1997) 37.800

6 T. Privracka / B. S)’/korové Fin 7.70 7.20 7.10 7.00 14.30 4.30 18.400 0.00 37.000
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1998 / 1999) 37.000

7 V. Halami¢kova / K. KubeSova Fin 6.50 5.20 6.30 5.6011.90 3.80 13.600 0.00 29.300
T) Roznov pod Radho&tém (2000 / 1999) 29.300

8 Petra Pokorna / Monika Topicova Fin 490 5.50 4.50 4.70 9.60 5.30 11.000 0.00 25.900
Z1Z / DKR (1993 / 1992) 25.900
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zeny synchronni dvojice Jl. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Zuzana Havelkova / Katefina Solanskd Rnd 1A 8.10 8.00 7.90 7.4015.90 2.00 17.600 0.00 35.500
TJ Roznov pod Radhostém (1986 / 1994) Rnd 2 7.50 8.00 7.80 7.20 15.30 8.10 18.000 0.00 41.400 76.900

2 L. Bulanderové / K. Ulbrichtova Rnd 1B 7.50 7.40 8.00 7.00 14.90 1.80 19.000 0.00 35.700
Trampoliny Litoméice (2000 / 1998) Rnd 2 6.90 6.70 7.20 6.90 13.80 6.80 17.000 0.00 37.600 73.300

3 Petra Pokorna / Monika Topi¢ové Rnd 1A 7.00 7.90 6.90 7.3014.30 1.90 17.800 0.00 34.000
Z1Z / DKR (1993 / 1992) Rnd 2 7.10 7.40 7.00 7.30 14.40 7.10 17.600 0.00 39.100 73.100

4 T. Pfivracka / B. Sykorova Rnd 1D 7.30 7.80 7.50 7.3014.80 1.20 17.200 0.00 33.200
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1998 / 1999) Rnd 2 7.60 8.10 6.90 7.60 15.20 4.30 17.600 0.00 37.100 70.300

5 K. Dolej$ovéa / E. Rozkovcova Rnd 1D3 8.10 7.00 7.60 6.70 14.60 1.20 17.800 0.00 33.600
Trampoliny Liberec (1998 / 1997) Rnd 2 8.40 6.90 7.70 6.60 14.60 4.70 17.000 0.00 36.300 69.900

6 V. Halamitkova / K. Kubesova Rnd1D3 6.70 6.60 7.00 7.30 13.70 1.20 16.600 0.00 31.500
T) Roznov pod Radho&tém (2000 / 1999) Rnd 2 6.70 7.20 6.70 7.0013.70 4.50 15.600 0.00 33.800 65.300

7 M. Karbanové / |. Kronerové Rnd 1A 7.10 7.00 7.20 7.10 14.20 1.60 12.400 0.00 28.200
ROZ / OLO (1993 / 1994) Rnd 2 7.00 7.40 7.40 7.00 14.40 7.80 14.800 0.00 37.000 65.200

8 M. Dolezalova / A. Cadové Rnd 1B 3.40 3.70 3.50 3.10 6.90 1.00 7.000 0.00 14.900
T) Sokol Olomouc (1997 / 1998) Rnd 2 7.40 6.90 7.30 6.20 14.20 4.40 16.600 0.00 35.200 50.100

O Marie Fialova / Eliska Krausova Rnd 1A 6.80 6.90 6.80 6.60 13.60 1.60 14.800 0.00 30.000
Sokol Kampa (1993 / 1985) Rnd 2 2.70 2.80 2.50 2.60 5.30 2.80 5.600 0.00 13.700 43.700
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Muzi synchronni dvojice JL. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 FrantiSek Handl / Lukas Majer Fin 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.60 13.30 9.70 16.000 0.00 39.000
OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997) 39.000

2 Filip Hron / Matéj Sefr Fin 7.00 8.00 6.90 7.4014.40 7.00 16.600 0.00 38.000
KAM / LBC (1999 / 1999) 38.000

3 Naim Ashhab / Kryétof Baumelt Fin 2.90 3.40 3.00 2.90 5.90 5.00 7.200 0.00 18.100
KAM / LBC (1992 / 1993) 18.100
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Muzi synchronni dvojice JL. J2 J3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Frantidek Handl / Luk&$ Majer Rnd 1B 7.70 7.90 7.80 8.40 15.70 1.90 17.000 0.00 34.600
OLO / KAM (1997 / 1997) Rnd 2 7.00 7.80 7.60 7.7015.30 9.70 17.200 0.00 42.200 76.800

2 Filip Hron / Maté&j Sefr Rnd 1B 6.90 7.60 7.40 7.60 15.00 2.00 15.600 0.00 32.600
KAM / LBC (1999 / 1999) Rnd 2 6.90 7.70 7.20 7.80 14.90 7.00 18.600 0.00 40.500 73.100

3 Naim Ashhab / KryStof Baumelt Rnd 1A 8.40 8.60 8.60 8.60 17.20 2.30 16.800 0.00 36.300
KAM / LBC (1992 / 1993) Rnd 2 4.00 4.00 4.10 3.10 8.00 7.70 9.400 0.00 25.100 61.400

4 Martin Pelc / Adam Sult Rnd 1 A 9.30 8.90 8.90 8.8017.80 2.30 18.400 0.00 38.500
Z1Z / ROZ (1992 / 1994) Rnd 2 0.70 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 2.000 0.00 5.600 44.100
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zakyné jednotlivkyné JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Sarka Korbelova Fin 7.20 7.20 7.40 7.10 7.5021.80 5.30 12.745 0.00 39.845
Sokol Kampa (2002) 39.845

2 Anna Tyllerova Fin 7.20 7.60 7.20 7.40 7.4022.00 5.30 12.260 0.00 39.560
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2004) 39.560

3 Michaela Bendova Fin 7.00 7.00 6.70 6.70 6.60 20.40 5.60 12.855 0.00 38.855
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 38.855

4 Zora Zahorova Fin 6.40 6.70 6.90 6.60 6.3019.70 5.50 12.855 0.00 38.055
Trampoliny Litomérice (2004) 38.055

5 Markéta Jezkova Fin 6.00 5.30 5.80 5.70 6.3017.50 7.10 12.930 0.00 37.530
Sokol Kampa (2002) 37.530

6 Adéla Pretlova Fin 7.40 7.10 7.10 6.60 7.00 21.20 4.20 11.660 0.00 37.060
Sokol Kampa (2003) 37.060

7 Aneta Hrudova Fin 7.00 7.30 7.20 7.60 7.4021.90 2.80 11.245 0.00 35.945
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 35.945

8 Lucie Bulanderova Fin 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.30 1.640 0.00 4.940
Trampoliny Litomérice (2000) 4,940
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

4. Cesky a Zdkovsky pohar 2014
18. 10. 2014 Liberec

Zakyné jednotlivkyné JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Bulanderova Rnd 1C14 7.90 8.10 8.20 7.60 7.8023.80 0.00 15.240 0.00 39.040
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2000) Rnd 2 6.70 7.10 6.60 7.00 6.80 20.50 8.80 14.575 0.00 43.875 82.915

2 Séarka Korbelové Rnd 1C12 7.80 7.10 7.80 7.50 7.7023.00 0.00 13.535 0.00 36.535
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.80 7.20 7.40 6.90 7.2021.30 4.80 12.530 0.00 38.630 75.165

3 Zora Zdhorova Rnd 1C12 7.60 6.90 7.50 7.40 7.2022.10 0.00 12.400 0.00 34.500
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2004) Rnd 2 8.00 7.60 7.90 7.40 7.1022.90 4.50 12.995 0.00 40.395 74.895

4 Michaela Bendova Rnd 1C14 7.30 6.40 7.20 7.40 7.5021.90 0.00 13.560 0.00 35.460
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.70 6.70 19.70 5.60 13.300 0.00 38.600 74.060

5 Anna Tyllerova Rnd 1C12 7.80 7.40 7.70 7.30 7.4022.50 0.00 12.410 0.00 34.910
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2004) Rnd 2 7.00 6.80 7.10 7.30 7.4021.40 5.30 12.215 0.00 38.915 73.825

6 Markéta Jezkova Rnd 1C12 7.50 7.50 7.20 7.50 7.3022.30 0.00 12.795 0.00 35.095
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.80 5.80 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.50 5.30 12.565 0.00 37.365 72.460

7 Aneta Hrudova Rnd1D1 7.70 7.90 8.30 7.60 7.7023.30 0.00 11.835 0.00 35.135
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.50 7.10 7.80 7.70 7.8023.00 2.80 11.055 0.00 36.855 71.990

8 Adéla Pretlova Rnd 1C12 7.20 7.50 7.70 7.80 7.5022.70 0.00 11.630 0.00 34.330
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 7.00 6.90 6.90 7.50 7.0020.90 4.20 11.745 0.00 36.845 71.175

9 Sandra Karaskova Rnd 1C12 6.80 6.40 7.20 7.00 6.90 20.70 0.00 12.825 0.00 33.525
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.60 6.30 6.60 7.10 7.00 20.20 4.90 12.515 0.00 37.615 71.140

10 Klara Neveceralova Rnd 1Dl 7.40 6.80 7.20 7.40 7.2021.80 0.00 11.785 0.00 33.585
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) Rnd 2 7.00 6.80 7.00 7.20 7.0021.00 3.30 11.750 0.00 36.050 69.635

11 Lucie Jechova Rnd 1C1l4 6.60 6.50 6.60 6.40 6.20 19.50 0.00 12.335 0.00 31.835
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 6.70 6.30 6.90 7.30 6.90 20.50 4.40 12.535 0.00 37.435 69.270

12 Barbora Svatkova Rnd1D1 7.70 7.30 7.50 7.30 7.4022.20 0.00 11.270 0.00 33.470
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 7.50 7.20 7.30 7.0021.70 3.20 10.780 0.00 35.680 69.150

13 Amy White Rnd 1C12 6.70 6.00 6.60 6.80 6.40 19.70 0.00 11.840 0.00 31.540
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 7.00 6.30 7.10 6.70 7.0020.70 4.30 11.855 0.00 36.855 68.395

14 Vendula Halamickova Rnd 1D2 7.30 6.90 7.10 7.20 6.90 21.20 0.00 12.335 0.00 33.535
TJ Roznov pod Radho&t&m (2000) Rnd 2 6.40 6.50 6.70 6.50 6.60 19.60 3.80 11.290 0.00 34.690 68.225

15 Apolena Svabikova Rnd1D1  6.00 6.70 6.90 6.90 6.8020.40 0.00 10.885 0.00 31.285
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 7.20 7.10 7.50 7.30 7.2021.70 2.80 11.175 0.00 35.675 66.960

16 Klara Milerové Rnd 1 C12 7.40 6.80 7.10 6.60 7.2021.10 0.00 12.305 0.00 33.405
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.10 5.60 5.70 5.50 6.0017.30 4.10 12.145 0.00 33.545 66.950

17 Adéla Havlova Rnd 1B 5.90 6.10 5.80 5.90 6.1017.90 0.00 13.105 0.00 31.005
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2001) Rnd 2 5.80 5.60 5.80 6.10 5.8017.40 6.50 11.795 0.00 35.695 66.700

18 Anna Vodehnalova Rnd 1Dl 6.50 6.40 7.20 6.50 6.70 19.70 0.00 12.325 0.10 31.925
TJ Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 6.70 6.40 6.90 6.70 6.5019.90 2.70 12.110 0.10 34.610 66.535
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Zakyné jednotlivkyné JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
19 Eliska Doruskova Rnd1D1 6.70 6.10 6.80 6.70 6.40 19.80 0.00 11.915 0.00 31.715

TJ) Roznov pod Radhostém (2002) Rnd 2 6.60 6.40 6.90 6.40 5.90 19.40 3.50 11.915 0.00 34.815 66.530
20 Anna Jirdskova Rnd1D1  6.30 6.60 6.60 7.00 7.0020.20 0.00 11.275 0.00 31.475

T) Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 7.00 6.40 7.80 7.10 6.7020.80 2.80 11.150 0.00 34.750 66.225
21 Natdalie Krhutkova Rnd1Dl1 6.60 6.40 7.00 6.70 6.50 19.80 0.00 11.870 0.00 31.670

T) Roznov pod Radhostém (2002) Rnd 2 6.70 5.70 6.20 6.20 6.30 18.70 3.40 12.195 0.00 34.295 65.965
22 Klara Fiserova Rnd 1 C12 5.90 5.60 5.60 5.90 6.00 17.40 0.00 11.950 0.00 29.350

Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.60 6.60 7.00 6.00 6.8020.00 4.60 11.965 0.00 36.565 65.915
23 Anezka Cizkové Rnd 1Dl 6.20 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.40 19.40 0.00 11.475 0.00 30.875

Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.40 5.80 6.50 7.20 6.50 19.40 2.50 11.165 0.00 33.065 63.940
24 Agata Anna Krivancova Rnd 1C12 6.30 5.10 5.70 5.80 6.10 17.60 0.00 11.660 0.00 29.260

Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.10 5.40 6.10 6.50 6.50 18.70 4.10 11.460 0.00 34.260 63.520
25 Anezka Urbanova Rnd 1Dl 6.80 6.80 6.20 6.90 6.80 20.40 0.00 11.410 0.00 31.810

Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 5.80 5.70 5.40 5.50 5.30 16.60 3.00 10.995 0.00 30.595 62.405
26 Eva Janosikova Rnd1D1  6.20 7.20 6.40 6.40 5.90 19.00 0.00 10.725 0.00 29.725

Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.10 6.40 6.20 5.60 5.3017.90 2.50 11.070 0.00 31.470 61.195
27 Sé&rka Vachnikova Rnd1D2 6.00 5.10 5.90 5.80 5.20 16.90 0.00 10.270 0.00 27.170

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém (2001) Rnd 2 5.80 5.10 5.30 5.10 5.40 15.80 4.00 12.358 0.00 32.158 59.328
28 Eligka Cizkové Rnd1D1 5.50 6.60 5.80 5.60 5.70 17.10 0.00 10.660 0.00 27.760

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.00 5.70 5.40 5.70 5.50 16.90 2.50 11.090 0.00 30.490 58.250
29 Anna Kupkova Rnd1D1 6.50 6.20 5.80 6.50 5.50 18.50 0.00 10.550 0.00 29.050

Trampoliny Litom&fice (2003) Rnd 2 5.60 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.20 16.40 2.40 9.125 0.00 27.925 56.975
30 Anna Doubravska Rnd 1D2 3.50 3.10 3.40 3.50 3.10 10.00 0.00 6.465 0.00 16.465

TJ Sokol Olomouc (2000) Rnd 2 6.40 6.60 6.40 7.00 6.40 19.40 4.50 12.380 0.00 36.280 52.745
31 Aneta Staneckova Rnd 1D1  4.00 4.30 4.60 4.30 3.8012.60 0.00 6.545 0.00 19.145

T) Roznov pod Radho$tém (2003) Rnd 2 6.40 6.30 7.10 7.00 6.60 20.00 2.50 10.945 0.00 33.445 52.590
32 Natélie Vavrinova Rnd1D1 6.70 7.90 7.20 7.40 7.4022.00 0.00 11.120 0.00 33.120

Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 2.30 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.60 8.40 1.50 5.920 0.00 15.820 48.940
33 Jindriska Parusova Rnd1D1  2.30 2.30 2.20 2.30 2.30 6.90 0.00 3.545 0.00 10.445

TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2003) Rnd 2 7.80 7.50 7.80 7.70 7.3023.00 2.20 11.895 0.00 37.095 47.540
34 Nikola Giebelova Rnd1D1 1.60 1.50 1.40 1.50 1.40 4.40 0.00 2.600 0.00 7.000

T) Roznov pod Radhostém (2002) Rnd 2 7.20 6.50 7.10 7.00 6.8020.90 4.00 12.365 0.00 37.265 44.265
35 Barbora Vosahlova Rnd1D1 1.60 1.70 1.40 1.40 1.60 4.60 0.00 2.420 0.00 7.020

TJ Sokol Dvér Krélové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 6.50 6.60 6.50 6.60 6.3019.60 2.70 12.215 0.00 34.515 41.535
36 Andrea Trnikova Rnd1D1 1.60 1.60 1.40 1.50 1.60 4.70 0.00 2.495 0.00 7.195

TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 5.90 5.30 5.20 5.50 5.10 16.00 3.80 11.440 0.00 31.240 38.435
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37 Luisa Streskova Rnd 1D1 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.00 1.90 6.10 0.00 3.410 0.00 9.510
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 5.00 4.80 4.80 4.90 4.5014.50 2.60 8.855 0.00 25.955 35.465
38 Gabriela Hodanova Rnd 1C14 4.40 4.40 4.10 4.30 5.00 13.10 0.00 11.700 0.00 24.800
Sokol Kampa (2001) Rnd 2 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.70 1.70 4.90 1.50 3.285 0.00 9.685 34.485
39 Denisa Hruskova Rnd1D1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.80 6.70 6.70 7.10 6.8020.30 2.50 11.405 0.00 34.205 34.205
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Z4ci jednotlivci J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Darek Dolezal Fin 6.70 6.80 7.00 6.60 7.1020.50 7.80 13.780 0.00 42.080
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 42.080

2 Josef Drtina Fin 8.00 7.70 7.60 7.00 7.5022.80 4.90 12.215 0.00 39.915
T) Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L. (2001) 39.915

3 Pavel Horacek Fin 6.80 7.00 7.20 7.00 7.0021.00 4.50 12.015 0.00 37.515
Trampoliny Litomérice (2002) 37.515

4 Matyas Vybiral Fin 6.30 6.20 6.20 6.30 6.20 18.70 5.90 12.705 0.00 37.305
Sokol Kampa (2001) 37.305

5 David Pilpach Fin 6.00 5.70 6.00 5.80 5.70 17.50 4.90 13.020 0.00 35.420
Sokol Kampa (2002) 35.420

6 Pavel Véchet Fin 6.30 5.70 6.00 5.60 5.7017.40 5.00 12.175 0.00 34.575
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 34.575

7 Adam Senkyf Fin 6.50 6.00 6.30 6.10 6.30 18.70 3.50 11.970 0.00 34.170
Sokol Kampa (2003) 34.170

8 Adam Michalko Fin 2.20 2.30 2.30 2.20 2.30 6.80 3.00 4.290 0.00 14.090
Trampoliny Litomérice (2002) 14.090
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1 Adam Michalko Rnd 1C12 7.40 7.70 7.60 7.30 7.50 22.50 0.00 14.150 0.00 36.650
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2002) Rnd 2 7.40 7.00 7.10 7.10 7.1021.30 8.20 13.735 0.00 43.235 79.885

2 Darek Dolezal Rnd 1C12 7.80 7.20 7.80 7.40 7.4022.60 0.00 13.575 0.00 36.175
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.90 6.40 6.30 6.20 6.50 19.20 7.80 13.355 0.00 40.355 76.530

3 Pavel Véchet Rnd 1C12 7.40 7.50 7.90 6.80 7.1022.00 0.00 13.120 0.00 35.120
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.50 7.60 7.70 7.50 7.8022.80 4.20 13.005 0.00 40.005 75.125

4 Josef Drtina Rnd 1C14 7.30 7.40 7.70 7.40 7.4022.20 0.00 12.285 0.00 34.485
TJ Sokol Dvér Krélové n. L. (2001) Rnd 2 7.00 7.60 7.50 7.50 7.2022.20 4.90 12.195 0.00 39.295 73.780

5 Adam Senkyf Rnd 1C12 7.40 6.40 6.60 7.20 7.1020.90 0.00 13.275 0.00 34.175
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 7.00 5.30 6.80 6.00 6.40 19.20 4.20 13.035 0.00 36.435 70.610

6 Pavel Horacek Rnd 1C12 7.00 6.90 7.40 6.80 7.0020.90 0.00 11.625 0.00 32.525
Trampoliny LitoméFice (2002) Rnd 2 7.20 6.60 7.00 7.00 6.90 20.90 4.50 12.255 0.00 37.655 70.180

7 David Pilpach Rnd 1C12 6.80 6.50 6.90 6.80 6.8020.40 0.00 13.175 0.00 33.575
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.40 6.90 18.40 4.90 12.790 0.00 36.090 69.665

8 Matyas Vybiral Rnd 1C14 6.10 5.90 6.10 6.00 6.3018.20 0.00 12.825 0.00 31.025
Sokol Kampa (2001) Rnd 2 6.60 6.20 6.50 6.50 6.30 19.30 5.90 13.045 0.00 38.245 69.270

9 Filip Dokoupil Rnd 1C12 7.00 6.90 7.00 7.50 7.1021.10 0.00 11.740 0.00 32.840
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002) Rnd 2 6.00 5.80 5.90 5.80 5.7017.50 5.60 11.200 0.00 34.300 67.140

10 Matéj Kaspar Rnd 1C12 6.20 5.80 6.20 6.60 6.10 18.50 0.00 12.090 0.00 30.590
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 5.90 6.60 6.20 6.50 6.70 19.30 4.30 12.025 0.00 35.625 66.215

11 Stanislav Precan Rnd1D2 5.80 5.60 6.60 6.60 6.20 18.60 0.00 11.210 0.00 29.810
TJ Roznov pod Radhoétém (2001) Rnd 2 6.40 6.60 7.00 6.55 6.20 19.55 4.00 11.330 0.00 34.880 64.690

12 Matéj Stérba Rnd1D1 6.70 6.70 6.90 6.80 6.9020.40 0.00 10.710 0.00 31.110
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) Rnd 2 6.40 6.00 6.00 6.10 6.00 18.10 3.50 10.870 0.00 32.470 63.580

13 Jifi Bauer Rnd 1D1  6.40 6.30 6.40 6.30 5.9019.00 0.00 11.375 0.00 30.375
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002) Rnd 2 5.50 5.50 6.20 6.50 6.2017.90 3.00 10.925 0.00 31.825 62.200

14 Martin Trtek Rnd1D1 6.10 5.80 6.10 6.70 6.40 18.60 0.00 10.375 0.00 28.975
Trampoliny LitoméFice (2003) Rnd 2 6.30 6.30 6.10 5.70 6.00 18.40 3.50 10.635 0.00 32.535 61.510

15 Tomas Chmelar Rnd1D1 6.10 5.80 6.20 6.30 5.70 18.10 0.00 10.360 0.00 28.460
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 5.90 6.20 5.80 6.00 5.90 17.80 2.50 10.545 0.00 30.845 59.305

16 David Hruda Rnd 1C12 3.60 3.30 3.80 3.40 3.6010.60 0.00 6.610 0.00 17.210
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.90 6.90 7.50 6.90 7.00 20.80 8.30 12.990 0.00 42.090 59.300

17 Stanislav Simandl Rnd 1C12 5.00 5.90 5.00 4.80 4.80 14.80 0.00 10.225 0.00 25.025
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 5.50 5.70 5.70 5.90 5.3016.90 4.20 11.365 0.00 32.465 57.490

18 Filip Vlach Rnd1D2 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.70 1.60 4.80 0.00 3.415 0.00 8.215
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) Rnd 2 5.40 5.30 5.10 5.20 5.50 15.90 3.60 10.165 0.00 29.665 37.880
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19 Zbynék Bartos Rnd 1D2 5.40 5.20 5.40 5.30 5.40 16.10 0.00 12.128 0.00 28.228
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2000) Rnd 2 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 1.80 0.60 1.285 0.00 3.685 31.913
20 Lukas Jecha Rnd1D1 1.40 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.40 4.30 0.00 2.158 0.00 6.458
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 5.30 5.70 5.40 5.45 5.40 16.25 2.60 0.000 0.00 18.850 25.308
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Synchronni dvojice zakyn a zaku Jl. J2 )3 J4 EXEC DIFF SYN PP Points

1 Markéta Jezkovd / Sarka Korbelova Fin 7.80 7.30 7.20 7.60 14.90 4.20 18.800 0.00 37.900
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) 37.900

2 Adam Michalko / Zora Zahorové Fin 7.40 7.70 7.50 7.60 15.10 4.40 18.200 0.00 37.700
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002 / 2004) 37.700

3 Klara Figerové / Klara Milerovéa Fin 8.00 8.20 8.10 7.4016.10 2.80 17.600 0.00 36.500
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) 36.500

4 Michaela Bendova / Lucie Jechova Fin 7.90 7.20 7.60 7.50 15.10 4.40 17.000 0.00 36.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2001 / 2001) 36.500

5 A. Krivancova / A. Pretlova Fin 7.40 6.30 6.80 7.2014.00 2.80 18.800 0.00 35.600
Sokol Kampa (2003 / 2003) 35.600

6 Darek Dolezal / David Hruda Fin 8.40 8.00 8.20 7.5016.20 4.40 14.800 0.00 35.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2002 / 2002) 35.400

7 Matéj Kaspar / Pavel Véchet Fin 7.60 6.30 7.40 7.60 15.00 2.50 14.800 0.00 32.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2002 / 2002) 32.300

8 N. Giebelova / 0. Vachnikova Fin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
T) Roznov pod Radhostém (2002 / 2001) 0.000
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1 Adam Michalko / Zora Z&horova Rnd1D1 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 15.00 0.00 19.200 0.00 34.200
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002 / 2004) Rnd 2 7.40 7.60 7.40 8.00 15.00 4.40 18.400 0.00 37.800 72.000
2 Michaela Bendové / Lucie Jechové Rnd1D2 7.00 7.50 7.30 7.60 14.80 0.00 17.600 0.00 32.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2001 / 2001) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.50 7.80 15.00 4.40 17.600 0.00 37.000 69.400
3 Darek Dolezal / David Hruda Rnd 1C12 7.90 7.30 8.20 7.20 15.20 0.00 16.000 0.00 31.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 8.20 8.10 7.90 7.50 16.00 4.40 16.200 0.00 36.600 67.800
4 A. Kfivancovd / A. Pretlovéd Rnd1D1 7.60 7.10 7.60 7.00 14.70 0.00 18.800 0.00 33.500
Sokol Kampa (2003 / 2003) Rnd 2 6.90 7.40 6.60 7.30 14.20 2.80 16.200 0.00 33.200 66.700
5 M. Jezkové / [J. Korbelové Rnd 1C12 7.60 7.40 7.30 7.3014.70 0.00 18.400 0.00 33.100
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 7.60 8.00 6.90 7.20 14.80 4.20 14.000 0.00 33.000 66.100
6 Matéj Kaspar / Pavel Véchet Rnd 1Dl 7.20 5.90 7.00 6.80 13.80 0.00 16.800 0.00 30.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 7.70 6.90 7.80 7.10 14.80 2.50 17.600 0.00 34.900 65.500
7 N. Giebelova / []. Vachnikova Rnd1D2 6.50 6.40 7.00 6.90 13.40 0.00 18.400 0.00 31.800
T) Roznov pod Radho&tém (2002 / 2001) Rnd 2 6.00 7.20 6.50 6.50 13.00 3.70 16.600 0.00 33.300 65.100
8 Klara Fiserova / Klara Milerova Rnd 1D1 3.70 4.20 4.20 4.20 8.40 0.00 15.600 0.00 24.000
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 7.20 7.20 7.40 7.10 14.40 2.80 3.600 0.00 20.800 44.800
9 A. Trnikova / B. Vosahlové Rnd 1Dl 6.00 6.80 5.80 6.60 12.60 0.00 17.200 0.00 29.800
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 1.40 1.50 1.40 1.50 2.90 0.60 3.200 0.00 6.700 36.500
10 David Pilpach / Matyas Vybiral Rnd 1C12 1.90 2.10 2.10 2.00 4.10 0.00 5.600 0.00 9.700
Sokol Kampa (2002 / 2001) Rnd 2 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.30 8.20 3.90 11.000 0.00 23.100 32.800
11 ). Parusova / A. Tyllerova Rnd 1D1 7.00 6.80 6.90 6.90 13.80 0.00 11.800 0.00 25.600
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2003 / 2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 25.600
12 Martin Trtek / Maté&j Stérba Rnd 1D1 5.30 4.60 5.50 5.5010.80 0.00 10.600 0.00 21.400
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003 / 2003) Rnd 2 0.70 0.60 0.60 0.70 1.30 0.60 1.600 0.00 3.500 24.900
13 B. Svétkovéa / N. Vavfinové Rnd 1D1 2.30 2.00 2.30 2.30 4.60 0.00 5.800 0.00 10.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2004 / 2003) Rnd 2 1.30 1.50 1.30 1.60 2.80 0.60 4.000 0.00 7.400 17.800
14 E. Dorudkova / N. Krhutkovd Rnd 1D1 3.40 2.90 3.50 3.50 6.90 0.00 7.000 0.00 13.900
T) Roznov pod Radho&tém (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 13.900
15 Filip Dokoupil / Pavel Horaéek Rnd1D1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002 / 2002) Rnd 2 1.40 1.10 1.30 1.40 2.70 0.90 3.600 0.00 7.200 7.200
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